

The Board of Directors of the Forward Devils Lake Development Corporation (FDL) (a 501c(6) non-profit corporation) ask that you consider becoming an investor in FDL. In order to have success in economic development it requires a strong public/private partnership.

FDL realizes that membership investment levels should vary from business to business depending on size and your commitment to economic development.

Devils Lake executive board meetings are open to the public and typically meet the first and third Wednesday of every month at the Devils Lake City Hall at 10:00 am.

Thank you for considering to be an FDL investor! We ask that you review the four levels and check the one most applicable to you and/or your business.

## **Annual Investment Rates:**

0	Platinum Investor	\$1000	0	Silver Investor	\$250
_		7-000			

Gold Investor \$500 o Individual Investor \$50

I want to be an investor! Enclosed is my commitment.								
0	Platinum: \$100	00 0	Silver: \$250					
0	Gold: \$500	0	Individual: \$50					
Business Name:								
Address:								
City:		State:	Zip:					
Phone:								
Email:								
Website:								
Owner/Manager:								
Send to	Send to: Forward Devils Lake PO Box 1048							

Devils Lake, ND 58301





## **Our Mission:**

To foster and develop existing and new business and industry in the Lake Region

## Why Invest:

Your investment assists Forward Devils Lake in reaching goals to make Devils Lake a better place to live, such as but not limited to: quality of life, growing our workforce, and job development.

## Benefits to Me:

Business referrals, business link on our website, annual meeting invitation, discounts on TrainND courses for all employees

Contact: Brad Barth (701)662-4933